35 PIE7.29023.04.0  POMPA VACUM 4,0000 szt 0 % 75,05 300,20 84141089

Terms of payment Due date Amount Currency

Bank transfer 2022-12-29 26 490,64 EUR

Rate Net VAT (PLN) Gross

 Total:   26 490,64 0,00 26 490,64

 Incl:   0 % 26 490,64 0,00 26 490,64

Payment:  26 490,64 EUR

124 068,91 PLN

twenty six thousand,  four hundred ninety EUR 64 /100

Amount paid: 0,00  Amount due:    26 490,64 

Exchange rate: 1 EUR = 4,6835 PLN

Administrator  

Issued by Goods collected Receiver

    Comarch ERP Optima, v. 2023.0.1.442